
 

SAN GIUSEPPE 2013 - MEDIE 

CLASSIFICA AL TURNO 5 

Pos Pts ID T NAME Rtg PRtg Fed Buc1  BucT  ARO  

1 5.0 3 NC Alberti Matteo  1668 2354 
 

13.5  15.0  1553.8  

2 4.0 2 NC Galdini Thomas  1707 1844 
 

13.5  15.0  1604.4  

3 3.5 1 NC Mariano Guido  1749 1711 
 

13.0  14.5  1561.8  

4 3.5 8 NC Lisi Davide  1520 1725 
 

13.0  14.0  1575.6  

5 3.0 6 NC Clerici Claudio  1551 1658 
 

14.0  15.5  1585.8  

6 3.0 14 NC Caccia Edoardo  1491 1629 
 

12.0  13.0  1557.4  

7 3.0 11 NC Radice Lorenzo  1500 1611 
 

9.0  9.5  1539.2  

8 2.5 4 NC Clerici Diego  1591 1528 
 

12.0  13.0  1527.8  

9 2.0 5 NC Pellegrini Andrea  1554 1480 
 

11.5  12.0  1551.6  

10 2.0 10 NC Manvati Beatrice  1500 1317 
 

11.0  11.5  1509.5  

11 2.0 7 NC Karaboytchev Nikola  1524 1448 
 

10.5  11.0  1520.4  

12 2.0 13 NC Zaman Umer  1500 1396 
 

10.0  11.5  1588.5  

13 2.0 9 NC Cantaluppi Edoardo  1500 1357 
 

9.5  10.0  1549.5  

14 1.5 15 NC Mastalli Francesca  1346 1204 
 

11.0  12.5  1525.5  

15 1.0 12 NC Terenghi Emma  1500 720 
 

8.5  9.5  1519.5  
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SAN GIUSEPPE 2013 - MEDIE 

TABELLONE AL TURNO 5 

Pos T NAME Rtg Fed Pts 1 2 3 4 5 

1  NC  Alberti Matteo  1668 
 

5.0 +10  +5  +2  +4  +6  

2  NC  Galdini Thomas  1707 
 

4.0 +13  +9  -1  +3  +5  

3  NC  Mariano Guido  1749 
 

3.5 =4  +6  +8  -2  +12  

4  NC  Lisi Davide  1520 
 

3.5 =3  +11  +14  -1  +8  

5  NC  Clerici Claudio  1551 
 

3.0 +12  -1  +7  +9  -2  

6  NC  Caccia Edoardo  1491 
 

3.0 +11  -3  +13  +14  -1  

7  NC  Radice Lorenzo  1500 
 

3.0 -8  +10  -5  +15  +9  

8  NC  Clerici Diego  1591 
 

2.5 +7  =14  -3  +11  -4  

9  NC  Pellegrini Andrea  1554 
 

2.0 +15  -2  +12  -5  -7  

10  NC  Manvati Beatrice  1500 
 

2.0 -1  -7  -11  +BYE  +14  

11  NC  Karaboytchev Nikola  1524 
 

2.0 -6  -4  +10  -8  +15  

12  NC  Zaman Umer  1500 
 

2.0 -5  +BYE  -9  +13  -3  

13  NC  Cantaluppi Edoardo  1500 
 

2.0 -2  +15  -6  -12  +BYE  

14  NC  Mastalli Francesca  1346 
 

1.5 +BYE  =8  -4  -6  -10  

15  NC  Terenghi Emma  1500 
 

1.0 -9  -13  +BYE  -7  -11  
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